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Обсяг виробленої будівельної продукції Львівської області 
за видами у 2020 році
              (тис.грн) 
	
	Січень 
	Січень-лютий 
	Січень-березень 
	Січень-квітень 
	Січень-травень
	Січень-червень 
	Січень-липень
	Січень-серпень 
	Січень-вересень
	Січень-жовтень 
	Січень-листопад 
	Січень-грудень

	Будівництво
	569345
	1224357
	2047977
	2651358
	3389673
	4176293
	5373151
	6701487
	8096180
	9598411
	11241276
	14196426

	Будівлі
	331705
	731872
	1222539
	1546031
	1993129
	2475299
	2917419
	3440054
	3996705
	4599234
	5230712
	6092971

	житлові
	142375
	315019
	512047
	648194
	851481
	1049796
	1228636
	1451134
	1670018
	1910652
	2139059
	2407784

	нежитлові
	189330
	416853
	710492
	897837
	1141648
	1425503
	1688783
	1988920
	2326687
	2688582
	3091653
	3685187

	Інженерні споруди
	237640
	492485
	825438
	1105327
	1396544
	1700994
	2455732
	3261433
	4099475
	4999177
	6010564
	8103455


